
Heat Output Cord Wood 

56,000 BTU
26,300 BTU EPA Test Fuel

Efficiency (LHV)	 75.5%
Emissions 	 2.9 gm/hr.
Log Size (Recommended)	 16 in.
Log Size (Max)	 18 in.
Firebox Size	 1.5 cu.ft.
View Area	 118 sq.in.
Weight	 405 lb.

Alderlea woodstoves redefined the traditional cast iron 
stove by wrapping a graceful cast iron profile around a high-
performance steel firebox, a combination that produces 
radiant and convection heat, in an efficient, long-burning 
package. The T4, and the T4 Classic in porcelain enamel, 
incorporates a huge glass window for a clean view of the 
flame, warming shelves that swing out to reveal a concealed 
cook top, efficient heat output and unmatched ease of use. 
It’s a powerful, reliable source of heat with old world charm 
and unmatched durability.

ALDERLEA T4 ALDERLEA T4 CLASSIC 

STANDARD FEATURES 

EPA Certified
Reliable, Durable Non-Catalytic Technology
Floating Firebox for extended stove life 
High-tech multi-port combustion air injection system 
Air wash system for super clean ceramic glass
Swing out food warming shelves
Easy to use ash disposal system
Inside and outside combustion air capable
Concealed cooktop fits 6” x 13” pan
Swing out food warming shelves
Fits close wall clearances without heat shields
Steel Baffle and 304 Stainless Steel Insulation cover  
Boost air for easy lighting
Single-lever air control 
Mobile Home approved

PERFORMANCE OPTIONS

125 cfm Variable-Speed Blower 

DESIGN OPTIONS

T4: Metallic black cast iron finish
T4 Classic: Majolica and Antique White 
porcelain enamel finish

FREESTANDING STOVE
for small to medium spaces

23 7/8"

29
 "

23 7/8"

29
 "

23 5/8"
10"

23 7/8"

29
 1

/8
"

23 5/8"
10"

23 5/8"
10"

23 5/8"
10"

24"

29
"

23 5/8"
10"

24"

29
 1

/8
"

23 5/8"
15 1/16"
8 9/16"24"

31
 1

/2
"

23 5/8"
15 1/16"
8 9/16"24"

31
 1

/2
"

27
 3

/4
"

24 7/8" 15 7/8"

5 11/16"

29
"

25 1/2" 23 5/8"
8 1/2"

25 1/2"

31
 1

/2
"

8 1/2"
23 1/2"

36
 5

/8
"

23
 1

/4
"

14 7/8"

9 3/4"

ø6"ID

26
"

14 1/2"

19
 3

/4
"

19
 1

/2
"

15 7/8"

5 11/16"
24"

27
 3

/4
"

15 7/8"

5 11/16"

24"

27
 3

/4
"

29
 "

25 1/2" 23 5/8"
8 1/2"

 42 5/8"
(Oversize 
surround)

33
 ” 

(O
ve

rs
iz

e)

 30"
(Oversize 
surround)

27 9/16"
23 3/4"

8 11/16"23 1/4"

36
 1

/2
"

32
 3

/4
"

 3
6 

15
/1

6"
 

 3
6"

 

 27 1/8"  17 3/8" 
 20 1/16" 

 6" 

 

 4
0 

1/
8"

 
 4

1 
1/

16
" 

 29 5/16" 
 21 3/4" 

 24 9/16" 

 6 1/16" 

Spectrum Classic

Vista Classic

Summit Classic

Vista InsertSuper Insert

Neo 1.6 Insert

Neo 2.5 Insert
FP30

FP30 Arch

Summit Insert

Alderlea T5 Insert

Warmland PS45

Warmland PS45 Classic

Summit Legs Summit Pedestal Alderlea T6

Vista Legs Vista Pedestal Alderlea T4

Spectrum Super 27 Legs

Super 27 Pedestal

Fusion Neo 1.6 Neo 2.5

Super Step Top Legs Super Step Top Pedestal Alderlea T5

Super 27 Legs
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CAST IRON OVER STEEL

AIR WASH
A SYSTEM BY PACIFIC ENERGY

BAFFLE SYSTEM

FLOATING FIREBOX

SELF SEALING ASH DUMP

SINGLE LEVER
A I R  C O N T R O L

Majolica

Metallic Black

Majolica

Antique White

Decorative door inset available for 
porcelain enamel models 

ALDERLEA T4
ALDERLEA T4 CLASSIC

CAST IRON OVER STEEL
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WWW.PACIFICENERGY.NET


